Sw
itches
3+1.952.941.7600 | www.transition.com | sales@transition.com
 Character #2 - Switch Selection
A SISPM1040-384-LRT-C  (PoE/PoE+ Switch)
B SISPM1040-582-LRT  (PoE/PoE+/PoE++ Switch)
 Character #1 - Cabinet Assembly
1 Outdoor Cabinet Assembly (OCA-P181610)

 Outdoor Switch Enclosure Pole Mount
Bracket Kit for 2-6" diameter pole
Ordering Information
Bundle Options
PoE/PoE+ Switch Bundles
OCA-1AA200
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-384-LRT-C + (1) 25160
+ (2) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + Wall Mount
OCA-1AA201
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-384-LRT-C + (1) 25160
+ (2) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + (1) OCA-PMK-26
OCA-1AA2A0
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-384-LRT-C + (1) 25160
+ (2) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + (1) EDCA-DIO-01
+ Wall Mount
OCA-1AA2A1
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-384-LRT-C + (1) 25160
+ (2) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + (1) EDCA-DIO-01
+ (1) OCA-PMK-26
OCA-1AB200-xx
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-384-LRT-C
+ (1) PS-DC-DUAL-5624T
+ (2) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + Wall Mount
 -xx: Country Specific Power Cord Option
OCA-1AB201-xx
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-384-LRT-C
+ (1) PS-DC-DUAL-5624T
+ (2) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + (1) OCA-PMK-26
-xx: Country Specific Power Cord Option
PoE/PoE+/PoE++ Switch Bundles
OCA-1BA100
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-582-LRT + (1) 25160
+ (1) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + Wall Mount
OCA-1BA101
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-582-LRT + (1) 25160
+ (1) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + (1) OCA-PMK-26
OCA-1BA1A0
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-582-LRT + (1) 25160
+ (1) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + (1) EDCA-DIO-01
+ Wall Mount
OCA-1BA1A1
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-582-LRT
+ (1) 25160 + (1) SESPM-4P-FMKIT
+ (1) EDCA-DIO-01 + (1) OCA-PMK-26
OCA-1BB100-xx
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-582-LRT
+ (1) PS-DC-DUAL-5624T
+ (1) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + Wall Mount
-xx: Country Specific Power Cord Option
OCA-1BB101-xx
 (1) OCA-P181610
+ (1) SISPM1040-582-LRT
+ (1) PS-DC-DUAL-5624T
+ (1) SESPM-4P-FMKIT + (1) OCA-PMK-26